€ E BRI D 385 R PG 1147 0 B ARZERER 2R HD)

ARIGIEYI8H
ERmE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 1 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28

1 | LERERQ 6:20 7:00 7:25 7:45 8:10 8:40 9:15 9:40 10:00 | 10:17 | 10:50 | 11:30 | 12:00 | 12:55 | 13:55 | 14:30 | 15:20 | 15:50 | 16:35 | 17:05 | 17:45 | 18:15 | 1850 | 19:30 | 1955 | 20:25 | 21:00 | 21:20
2 | EEBRAO 6:20 7:00 7:25 7:45 8:10 8:40 9:15 9:40 10:00 | 10:17 | 10:50 | 11:30 | 12:00 | 12:55 | 13:55 | 14:30 | 15:20 | 15:50 | 16:35 | 17:05 | 17:45 | 18:15 | 1850 | 19:30 | 1955 | 20:25 | 21:00 | 21:20
3 | AT 6:22 7:02 127 T:47 8:12 8:42 9:17 9:42 10:02 | 10:19 | 1052 | 11:32 | 12:02 | 1257 | 1357 | 1432 | 1522 | 1552 | 16:37 | 17:07 | 17:47 | 1817 | 1852 | 19:32 | 1957 | 20:27 | 21:02 | 21:22
4 \AET4TH 6:22 7:02 7:27 T:47 8:12 8:42 9:17 9:42 10:02 | 10:19 | 1052 | 11:32 | 12:02 | 1267 | 1357 | 14:32 | 15:22 | 1552 | 16:37 | 17:07 | 17:47 | 1817 | 1852 | 19:32 | 1957 | 20:27 | 21:02 | 21:22
5 | ERMmXiEtY 2 —Hl 6:24 7:04 7:29 7:49 8:14 8:44 9:19 9:44 | 10:04 | 10:21 | 10:54 | 11:34 | 12:04 | 1259 | 13:59 | 14:34 | 1524 | 1554 | 16:39 | 17:09 | 17:49 | 18:19 | 1854 | 19:34 | 1959 | 20:29 | 21:04 | 21:24
6 |ZVEBERA 6:25 7:05 7:30 7:50 8:15 8:45 9:20 9:45 10:05 | 10:22 | 10:55 | 11:35 | 12:05 | 13:00 | 14:00 | 14:35 | 15:25 | 1555 | 16:40 | 17:10 [ 17:50 | 18:20 | 1855 | 19:35 | 20:00 | 20:30 | 21:05 | 21:25
7 |RO#E 6:25 7:05 7:30 7:50 815 8:45 9:20 9:45 10:05 | 10:22 | 10:55 | 11:35 | 12:05 | 13:00 | 14:00 | 14:35 | 15:25 | 15555 | 16:40 | 17:10 | 17:50 | 18:20 | 1855 | 19:35 | 20:00 | 20:30 | 21:05 | 21:25
8 | LR REEPRAT 6:26 7:06 7:31 7:51 8:16 8:46 9:21 9:46 | 10:06 | 10:23 | 10:56 | 11:36 | 12:06 | 13:01 | 14:01 | 14:36 | 1526 | 1556 | 16:41 | 17:11 | 17:61 | 1821 | 1856 | 19:36 | 20:01 | 20:31 | 21:06 | 21:26
9 |BAELtE S —T 6:27 7:07 7:32 7:52 8:17 8:47 9:22 9:47 | 10:07 | 10:24 | 10:57 | 11:37 | 1207 | 13:02 | 14:02 | 14:37 | 1527 | 15:57 | 16:42 | 17:12 | 17:52 | 18:22 | 1857 | 19:37 | 20:02 | 20:32 | 21:07 | 21:27
10 |ew : ERRERemR - o LA oPRAD | 628 7:08 7:33 7:53 8:18 8:48 9:23 9:48 10:08 | 10:25 | 10:58 | 11:38 | 12:08 | 13:03 | 14:03 | 14:38 | 15:28 | 1558 | 16:43 | 17:13 | 17:563 | 18:23 | 1858 | 19:38 | 20:03 | 20:33 | 21:08 | 21:28
11 [BRERKERM 6:31 711 7:36 7:56 8:21 851 9:26 9:51 10:11 10:28 | 11:01 11:41 1211 13:06 | 14:06 | 14:41 15:31 16:01 16:46 | 17:16 | 17:56 | 18:26 | 19:01 19:41 20:06 | 20:36 | 21:11 21:31
13 |EABR 6:32 712 1:37 757 8:22 8:52 9:27 9:52 1012 | 10:29 | 11:02 | 11:42 | 1212 | 13:07 | 14:07 | 14:42 | 1532 | 16:02 | 16:47 | 17:17 | 17:57 | 18:27 | 19:02 | 19:42 | 20:07 | 20:37 | 21:12 | 21:32
14 (hLfEE 6:33 7:13 7:38 7:58 8:23 8:53 9:28 9:53 10:13 | 10:30 | 11:03 | 11:43 | 1213 | 13:08 | 14:08 | 14:43 | 1533 | 16:03 | 16:48 | 17:18 | 17:58 | 18:28 | 19:03 | 19:43 | 20:08 | 20:38 | 21:13 | 21:33
15 |/NEEHT 6:33 713 7:38 7:58 8:23 8:53 9:28 9:53 10:13 | 10:30 | 11:03 | 11:43 | 1213 | 13:08 | 14:08 | 14:43 | 1533 | 16:03 | 16:48 | 17:18 | 17:58 | 18:28 | 19:03 | 19:43 | 20:08 | 20:38 | 21:13 | 21:33
16 |ABT2TH 6:34 714 7:39 7:59 8:24 8:54 9:29 9:54 10:14 | 10:31 11:04 | 11:44 | 1214 | 13:09 | 14:09 | 14:44 | 1534 | 16:04 | 16:49 | 17:19 | 17:59 | 18:29 | 19:04 | 19:44 | 20:09 | 20:39 | 21:14 | 21:34
17 |INENERHT 6:35 715 7:40 8:00 8:25 8:55 9:30 9:55 10:15 | 10:32 | 11:05 | 11:45 | 1215 | 13:10 | 14:10 | 14:45 | 15:35 | 16:05 | 16:50 | 17:20 | 18:00 | 18:30 | 19:05 | 19:45 | 20:10 | 20:40 | 21:15 | 21:35
18 [INEEAR 6:37 Ay T:42 8:02 8:27 857 9:32 9:57 10:17 | 10:34 | 11:07 | 11:47 | 1217 | 1312 | 1412 | 14:47 | 1537 | 16:07 | 16552 | 17:22 | 1802 | 18:32 | 19:07 | 19:47 | 20:12 | 20:42 | 21:17 | 21:37
19 | & 6:37 717 7:42 8:02 8:27 857 9:32 9:57 10:17 | 10:34 | 11:07 | 11:47 | 1217 | 1312 | 1412 | 14:47 | 1537 | 16:07 | 16552 | 17:22 | 1802 | 18:32 | 19:07 | 19:47 | 20:12 | 20:42 | 21:17 | 21:37
20 [EaEAD [ 1l [ 1l [ 1l 1l 1l [ [ 1l 1l [ [ 1l 1l 1l 16:08 1l 1l 1l I I 1l 1l I I 21:38
21 |HE - hEofsER| I 1l 1l [ 1l 1l 1l [ [ 1l 1l [ [ 1l 1l 1l 16:10 1l 1l 1l I I 1l 1l I I 21:40
22 |EmaEAD [ 1l [ 1l [ 1l 1l 1l [ [ 1l 1l [ [ 1l [ 1l 1l 1l 1l [ [ 1l 1l [ [
23 |%6THI 6:38 718 7:43 8:03 8:28 8:58 9:33 9:58 10:18 | 10:35 | 11:08 | 11:48 | 12:18 | 13:13 | 1413 | 14:48 | 15:38 16:53 | 17:23 | 1803 | 18:33 | 19:08 | 19:48 | 20:13 | 20:43 | 21:18
24 |%6TH 6:38 718 7:43 8:03 8:28 8:58 9:33 9:58 10:18 | 10:35 | 11:08 | 11:48 | 12:18 | 13:13 | 1413 | 14:48 | 15:38 16:53 | 17:23 | 1803 | 18:33 | 19:08 | 19:48 | 20:13 | 20:43 | 21:18
25 |%X5TH 6:39 7:19 T:44 8:04 8:29 8:59 9:34 9:59 | 10:19 | 10:36 | 11:09 | 11:49 | 12119 | 13:14 | 1414 | 14:49 | 15:39 16:54 | 17:24 | 18:04 | 18:34 | 19:09 | 19:49 | 20:14 | 20:44 | 21:19
26 [F/hERAD 6:39 719 T:44 8:04 8:29 8:59 9:34 9:59 10:19 | 10:36 | 11:09 | 11:49 | 1219 | 1314 | 1414 | 14:49 | 15:39 16:54 | 17:24 | 1804 | 18:34 | 19:09 | 19:49 | 20:14 | 20:44 | 21:19
27 \FsRAE 6:40 7:20 7:45 8:05 8:30 9:00 9:35 | 10:00 | 10:20 | 10:37 | 11:10 | 11:50 | 12:20 | 13:15 | 14:15 | 1450 | 15:40 16:55 | 17:25 | 18:05 | 1835 | 19:10 | 19:50 | 20:15 | 20:45 | 21:20
28 |%X4TH 6:41 7:21 7:46 8:06 8:31 9:01 9:36 | 10:01 | 10:21 | 10:38 | 11:11 | 11:51 | 12:21 | 1316 | 14:116 | 1451 | 1541 16:56 | 17:26 | 18:06 | 18:36 | 19:11 | 1951 | 20:16 | 20:46 | 21:21
29 | B H R 6:42 1:22 T:47 8:07 8:32 9:02 9:37 10:02 | 10:22 | 10:39 | 11:12 | 11:52 | 12:22 | 1317 | 1417 | 1452 | 1542 16:57 | 17:27 | 1807 | 1837 | 19112 | 1952 | 20:17 | 20:47 | 21:22
30 |fEIRITAE 6:43 7:23 7:48 8:08 8:33 9:03 9:38 10:03 | 10:23 | 10:40 | 11:13 | 11:63 | 12:23 | 13:18 | 1418 | 1453 | 1543 16:58 | 17:28 | 1808 | 18:38 | 19:13 | 19:53 | 20:18 | 20:48 | 21:23
31 K& 6:43 7:28 7:48 8:08 8:33 9:03 9:38 | 10:03 | 10:23 | 10:40 | 11:13 | 11:63 | 12:23 | 13:18 | 14:18 | 14:53 | 15:143 16:58 | 17:28 | 18:08 | 18:38 | 19:13 | 19:53 | 20:18 | 20:48 | 21:23
32 |EMEEREN 6:50 7:35 8:05 8:25 8:50 9:20 9:50 10:15 | 10:35 | 10:52 | 11:25 | 12:00 | 12:30 | 13:30 | 14:25 | 15:05 | 15:50 17:10 | 17:45 | 1825 | 1855 | 19:30 | 20:10 | 20:30 | 20:55 | 21:30




